WATER TECHNOLOGIES
 Memtrex* MP-B
FACT SHEET
Pleated Filters with Polyethersulfone Membrane
Figure 1 : Memtrex MP-B Filter
Description and Use
Memtrex MP-B (MMP-B) filters (Figure 1) offer a PES
membrane specifically designed for beverage

Please contact us via:
Table 6: Ordering Information
Type
Absolute
Micron Rating
Nominal Cartridge
Length
End #1 Adapter End #2 Adapter
Elastomer
Material
Grade
MMP 92 = 0.2 µm
94 = 0.45 µm
96 = 065 µm
1 = 10 inch (25.4cm)
2 = 20 inch (50.8cm)
3 = 3- inch (76cm)
4 = 40 inch (101.5 cm)
A = Open End Gasket
B = 120 O-Ring
C = 213 O-Ring
E = 222 O-Ring
F = 226 O-Ring
J = 020 O-Ring
Q = 222 O-Ring
 Stainless Steel Insert
Z = 226 O-Ring
 Stainless Steel Insert
A = Open End Gasket
B = 120 O-Ring
C = 213 O-Ring
G = Closed End Cap
H = Fin Adapter
B = Buna-N
E = EPDM
S = Silicone
V = Viton2
B= Beverage
2Viton (Trademark of Dupont)